Position

A Faculty - English

A Faculty - English

C Faculty - English

C Faculty - English

Other Positions Held Community College District

A Faculty - English, Contra Costa Community
OAS "A/C" HSI Exito College District

Grant Y2, A Faculty -

English/Comparative

Literature, A/C Faculty

- English

Faculty Office Hours-  Contra Costa Community
CCC, C Fac - English,  College District

Hourly Substitute,

Comparative Literature,

Non-Credit Reading,

Reading & Writing

Center

C Faculty - English, Contra Costa Community
Faculty Office Hours-  College District

LMC, Other Academic

Services P/T Title Ill

Grant Management

C Faculty - English, Contra Costa Community
Faculty Office Hours-  College District
LMC, Other Academic

Services P/T Title Il

Grant Management, C

Faculty - English

Substitute, Employee

Exempt Services "C"

English Communities,

Other Academic

Services "C" English

Community

Department

BRTWD - English

BRTWD - English

BRTWD - English

BRTWD - English

Total Wages

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$88,268 $36,130
$54,255 $6,532
$49,368 $8,394
$36,231 $2,989



C Faculty - English

C Faculty - English

C Faculty - English

C Faculty - English

C Faculty - English

C Faculty - Comparative
Literature

C Faculty - English,
Faculty Office Hours-
LMC, Other Academic
Services-"C"-Academy
in College Excellence,
Other Academic
Services P/T Title lll
Grant Management, C
Faculty - HSI Exito
Grant Y2, OAS "C" Fac
HSI EXITO Grant Yr. 3,
C Faculty - English
Substitute, Other
Academic Services "C"
English Community

C Faculty - English,
Employee Exempt
Services "C" - Staff
Development, Faculty
Office Hours-LMC, C
Faculty - English
Substitute, C Fac -
Reading (ESL)

C Faculty - English

C Faculty - English,
Faculty Office Hours-
LMC

C Faculty - English,
Faculty Office Hours-
LMC

Faculty Office Hours-
LMC, Other Academic
Services P/T Title lI
Grant Management, C
Faculty - Transfer
Program EXITO Yr. 2,
Employee Exempt
Services "C" Exito Y2, C
Faculty - English

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

BRTWD - English

BRTWD - English

BRTWD - English

BRTWD - English

BRTWD - English

BRTWD - English

$35,223

$25,249

$24,930

$24,528

$22,417

$15,818

$4,010

$2,083

$10,135

$7,806

$0

$9,396



C Faculty - English

C Faculty - English

C Faculty - English

C Faculty - English

C Faculty - English,
Faculty Office Hours-
CCC, C Fac - Academic
Skills, Skill
Development, Faculty
Office Hours-LMC

C Faculty - English

Faculty Office Hours-
LMC

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

BRTWD - English

BRTWD - English

BRTWD - English

BRTWD - English

$15,353

$10,765

$7,512

$4,886

$1,267

$888

$0

$0



