Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
A Faculty - English	A Faculty - English, OAS "A/C" HSI Exito Grant Y2, A Faculty - English/Comparative Literature, A/C Faculty - English	Contra Costa Community College District	BRTWD - English	\$88,268	\$36,130
A Faculty - English	Faculty Office Hours- CCC, C Fac - English, Hourly Substitute, Comparative Literature, Non-Credit Reading, Reading & Writing Center	Contra Costa Community College District	BRTWD - English	\$54,255	\$6,532
C Faculty - English	C Faculty - English, Faculty Office Hours- LMC, Other Academic Services P/T Title III Grant Management	Contra Costa Community College District	BRTWD - English	\$49,368	\$8,394
C Faculty - English	C Faculty - English, Faculty Office Hours- LMC, Other Academic Services P/T Title III Grant Management, C Faculty - English Substitute, Employee Exempt Services "C" English Communities, Other Academic Services "C" English Community	Contra Costa Community College District	BRTWD - English	\$36,231	\$2,989

C Faculty - English	C Faculty - English, Faculty Office Hours- LMC, Other Academic Services-"C"-Academy in College Excellence, Other Academic Services P/T Title III Grant Management, C Faculty - HSI Exito Grant Y2, OAS "C" Fac HSI EXITO Grant Yr. 3, C Faculty - English Substitute, Other Academic Services "C" English Community	Contra Costa Community College District	BRTWD - English	\$35,223	\$4,010
C Faculty - English	C Faculty - English, Employee Exempt Services "C" - Staff Development, Faculty Office Hours-LMC, C Faculty - English Substitute, C Fac - Reading (ESL)	Contra Costa Community College District	BRTWD - English	\$25,249	\$2,083
C Faculty - English	C Faculty - English	Contra Costa Community College District	BRTWD - English	\$24,930	\$10,135
C Faculty - English	C Faculty - English, Faculty Office Hours- LMC	Contra Costa Community College District	BRTWD - English	\$24,528	\$7,806
C Faculty - English	C Faculty - English, Faculty Office Hours- LMC	Contra Costa Community College District	BRTWD - English	\$22,417	\$0
C Faculty - Comparative Literature	Faculty Office Hours- LMC, Other Academic Services P/T Title III Grant Management, C Faculty - Transfer Program EXITO Yr. 2, Employee Exempt Services "C" Exito Y2, C Faculty - English	Contra Costa Community College District	BRTWD - English	\$15,818	\$9,396

C Faculty - English	C Faculty - English, Faculty Office Hours- CCC, C Fac - Academic Skills, Skill Development, Faculty Office Hours-LMC	Contra Costa Community College District	BRTWD - English	\$15,353	\$1,267
C Faculty - English	C Faculty - English	Contra Costa Community College District	BRTWD - English	\$10,765	\$888
C Faculty - English		Contra Costa Community College District	BRTWD - English	\$7,512	\$0
C Faculty - English	Faculty Office Hours- LMC	Contra Costa Community College District	BRTWD - English	\$4,886	\$0